
ナカザワ　アイク

サワダ　ミチヒロ

ムロタニ　ジュン

ナリサワ　シウ

マルヤマ ショウマ

オザキ　カイト

U18男子 -57kg級

3

1

長野道場

烏山道場

優勝

２位

３位

5

3位決定戦

6

立川道場

土浦道場

登戸道場

JAC土浦道場

2

4

22

中沢　蒼來

澤田　道博

室谷　淳

成澤　シウ

丸山　翔眞

尾﨑　海飛

27

20

124

132

123



ツカキ　ソウ

シモヤマ ルキ

タカツマ　タイシ

タナカ　アタル

クゼ　ケン

ナカエ　エイト

チャン　キュソン

マキノ　ユイト

U18男子 -63kg級

1

5

茅ヶ崎道場

優勝

２位

３位

7

3位決定戦

6

8

取手道場

つくば道場

柏たなか道場

立川道場

つくば道場

2

3

4

綾瀬道場

朝鮮高校

129

63

122

塚木　爽

下山　溜貴

高妻　泰志

田中　陽琉

久世　顕

中江　瑛仁

張　圭誠

牧野　有純

97

125

66

21

126



イワイ　リュウト

フクダ　セイ

ナガシマ　フウキ

モリマツ　コウセイ

U18男子 +63kg級

3位決定戦

優勝

２位

３位

4

3

高崎観音山道場

守谷道場

川崎道場

小倉道場

1

2

45

127

57

2

岩井　龍斗

福田　晟

長島　楓希

森松　倖生



アソウ　ハグミ

オヤイヅ　スミレ

ヨシカワ　ユマ

ソ　カノン

ピョン　カヤ

シンガイ　アヤネ

ササキ　ナオ

ミヤノハラ　ココロ

U18女子 フリー級

1

5

取手道場

優勝

２位

３位

7

3位決定戦

6

8

つくば道場

五反野道場

京都道場

尻手道場

朝鮮高校

2

3

4

北九州道場

流山道場

31

72

109

麻生　育未

小柳津　菫

吉川　柚茉

蘇　花音

卞　佳埜

新谷　絢音

佐々木　なお

宮ノ原　心桜

110

95

1

137

64


